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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY
QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER:	1242
DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 19 JUNE 2020
INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER:  22 - 2020
1242.	Ms L L van der Merwe (IFP) to ask the Minister of Social Development: 
What number of social workers are currently employed by (a) the (i) State and (ii) private sector and (b) nongovernmental organisations?
										NW1608E

REPLY:
The number of social workers currently employed by
(a)(i) The State is 14 599.
(a)(ii) The department does not have statistics of social workers employed in the private sector.

(b)      Non-governmental organisations is 1 970
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